B
1
0
5
-4
 • 4
/2
0

1-1/2 40 5.87 149 4.20 107
2 50 5.87 149 4.38 111
HOW TO ORDER JAMESBURY BRAND 3-PIECE VALVES
Specify the valve you require by constructing a 12-character type code from the following information.
EXAMPLE: The valve specified is a 2" size with a standard-bore NPT body style with carbon
steel body, 316 stainless-steel ball and stem, PTFE/PTFE seats and seals, and standard 300
stainless steel bolting.
1 2 3 4
2 3A –– 2236 TT-3
1 Size
inches 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/4 1-1/2 2
DN 15 20 25 30 40 50
ACCESSORIES
Handles
The Series 3 ball valves described in this bulletin have two
types of optional handles available, a round handle (not
lockable) and a lockable oval handle. Both are available in
a choice of carbon steel or stainless steel material.To order
handles separately, specify the following part numbers.
Valve Size
Handle
Material 1/2" - 3/4" 1" - 1-1/4" 1-1/2" - 2"
Type (DN 15 – 20) (DN 25 – 30) (DN 40 – 50)
Round Carbon Steel 012-0785-22 012-0786-22 012-0787-22
Handles Stainless Steel 012-0785-30 012-0786-30 012-0787-30
Lockable Carbon Steel 012-0794-22 012-0795-22 012-0796-22
Oval Handles Stainless Steel 012-0794-30 012-0795-30 012-0796-30
2 Series and Body Style
3A 3-piece standard-bore screwed NPT ball valve
3C 3-piece standard-bore socket-weld ball valve
Stem Extensions
Valve Size Part
inches DN Number
1/2 – 3/4 15 – 20 SE-072
1 – 1-1/4 25 – 30 SE-073
1-1/2 – 2 40 – 50 SE-074
3 Body/Trim Material
2236 Carbon steel body/316 stainless steel ball & stem
3600 316 Stainless steel body, ball & stem
4 Seat/Seal/Bolting
TT-3 PTFE/PTFE/300-series stainless steel
MT-3 Filled PTFE/PTFE/300-series stainless steel
Insulation
Jacket
102 mm
(4")
A
H
Stem Extensions
A standard 102 mm (4") stem extension is offered for
Series 3 ball valves for improved accessibility, particularly
when used in insulated pipelines. (These extensions